
GREATER NOIDA INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT AUTHORITY
PLOT NO. 1, SECTOR.KNOWLEDGE PARK.IV, GREATER NOIDA CITY

DrsTRtcT- GAUTAMBUDH NAGAR (U.P.)

website : www.great€rnoidaauthority.in Email - a uthority@gnida.in

Ref. No. : GNIDA/COM/CSK-||/2021 -22t lo + I Date - 17 Decembet,2021

A. Dates
L. VACANT SHOP/ OFFTCE LIST

@

s.
No

Event
lD No.

Shop/
Office

Number

Floo
f

Area
(sqm)

Sector Permi
ssible Use

Proce

ssing Fee

(in

Rupees)

EMD
(Rupees

Reserve
Price
(Per

sqm)

Total Cost
As per

Reserve
Price

E-Auction
Start Date

E-Auction
End Date

lncrem
ental
Value
(Rs.)

Document
download
start date

Document
download
end date

Last Date of
Registration,

EMD,

Processing

Fee Deposit

Last Date of
Final

Submission
of

Documents

t L5225 3 GF 19.92 Gamma-1/
Kadamba

estate

General 17,100 258840 129940 2588405 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.ot.2022,
1PM

26000 04.12.202L
10 AM

27.12.202t,
5PM

27.72.202L,
5PM

30.L2.2021,

5PM

2 14335 5 GF 79.92 6amma-1/
Kadamba

estate

General 17,100 258840 129940 2588405 05.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.ot.2022,
1PM

26000 06.09.202t,
10 AM

27.72.202L,

5PM

27.72.202r,
5PM

30.L2.202t,
5PM

3 14335 L7 GF 19.92 Gamma-11
Kadamba

estate

General 17,100 258840 129940 2588405 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
25000 06.09.2021,

10 AM
27.r2.202L,
5PM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

30.12.202t,

5PM

4 t5226 3 GF 10.4 Ecotech- ll
(8.M.

Market)

General 17,100 LO4478 100460 to447A4 06.ot.2022,

lOAM

06.oL.2022,

1PM

11000 04.12.2021
10 AM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

1o.t2.2021,
5PM

5 14339 28 GF 47.97 Ecotech- ll
(8.M,

Market)

General 77,LOO 768505 87360 7585059 06.oL.2022,

lOAM

06.ot.2022,
1PM

77000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.2021,

5PM

27.t2.202L,

5PM

30.L2.202L,

5PM

6 t434t 29 GF 42.97 Ecotech- ll
(8.M.

Market)

General 17,100 869175 104830 4697745 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.o1.2022,

1PM

87000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.2021,

5PM

27.t2.202L,

5PM

30.t2.202L,

5PM

7 14343 36 GF t9.77 Ecotech- ll
(8.M.

Market)

General 17,100 t7277r 87360 t727tO7 46.ot.2022,

lOAM

05.oL.2022,

1PM

18000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.2021,

5PM

27.t2.2021,

5PM

30.12.202L,

5PM

8 14345 44 GF 19.77 Ecotech- ll
(8.M.

Market)

General 17,100 t727tt 87360 t727tol 06.o1.2022,

lOAM

06.o1.2022,

lPM
18000 06.o9.2021,

10 AM
27.12.2021,

5PM

27.t2.2021,

5PM

30.12.202L,

5PM

Corrigendum/Addendum Notice No. 05

This is with reference to the e-Auction of Commercial Shops & Kiosks Scheme Code- CSK-IV 202L-22 published by Greater
Noida lndustrial Development Authorlty (GNlDAl on 06.Gr.2021. The following addendums / corritendum to the Scheme Brochures:

Chanse in Terms and conditions of the scheme

06.ot.2022,
1PM



9 t4352 4 GF 22.26 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General t7,LOO 364352 163580 3643517 06.ot.2022,

lOAM
06.o1.2022,
lPM

37000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

?o.L2.202t,
5PM

10 L5227 11 GF t4.77 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General t7,too 241755 163580 2417554 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

1PM

25000 04.L2.202L
10 AM

27.12.202t,
5PM

27.12.2021,

5PM

30.L2.202,.,

5PM

11 14356 office-
10

SF 89.15 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General 17,100 243469 27310 2434647 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.o1.2022,
1PM

25000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.2021,

5PM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

30.12.202L,

5PM

L2 14358 Office-
11

SF 98.78 Tau (Swarn
Nagar)

General 17,too 269764 273LO 2697642 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.ot.2022,
lPM

27000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

21.t2.202L,
5PM

30.L2.202L,

5PM

13 14360 Office-
t2

SF 55.61 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General 17,100 151871 27?LO 1518709 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
06.ot.2422,
1PM

16000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

27.r2.202t,
5PM

30.t2.2021,
5PM

L4 t4362 Office-
13

SF 44.52 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General 17,100 L2r584 273tO 1215841 46.or.2022,

lOAM
06.o1.2022,
1PM

13000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202L,

5PM

27.r2.202t,
5PM

?o.12.202t,
5PM

15 L4354 Office-
t4

SF 44.72 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General L7,LOO 122t30 273tO 122L30? 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.aL.2022,
1PM

13000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.2021,

5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

30.12,202L,

5PM

16 14366 Office-
t6

SF 153.53 Tau (Swarn
Nagar)

General 17,100 419290 21370 4792904 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,
1PM

42000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

30.L2.202t,
5PM

L7 L4367 Office-
L7

SF 109.34 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General L7,LOO 298608 273LO 2986075 06.ot.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,
1PM

30000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.r2.202t,
5PM

27.12.202t,

5PM

30.12.2027,

5PM

18 14369 22 GF 22.O9 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General 17,100 314407 t42f30 3144074 05.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

1PM

32000 06.o9.202L,
10 AM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

19 L437t 25 GF 44.18 Tau (Swarn

Nagar)
General 17,100 723138 163680 723L3A2 06.ot.2022,

lOAM
05.ot.2022,
1PM

73000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202L,

5PM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

20 t4375 1 GF 24.22 Delta-1 General 17,100 419006 173000 4190060 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.o1.2022,
1PM

42000 06.o9.2021,
10 AM

2t.t2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

30.L2.2021,

5PM

2t 14381 15 GF 23.94 Delta-1 General 17,100 5L7703 2t6250 5177025 06.01.2022,

lOAM
06.ot.2022,
1PM

52000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

27.12.202t,
5PM

30.t2.2027,
5PM

22 14384 18 GF 23.90 Delta-1 General L7,tOO 516838 216250 5168375 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.oL.2022,
1PM

52000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

?o.t2.202t,
5PM

23 14385 1 GF 23.00 Delta-ll General L7,tOA 382099 166130 3820990 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

lPM
39000 06.09.2021,

10 AM
27.72.2021,

5PM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

24 14389 2a FF 19.98 Delta-ll General 17,100 211009 1 055 10 2110088 06.01.2022,

lOAM
06.o1.2022,
1PM

22000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM



25 14392 33 FF 20.70 Delta-ll General 17,100 218613 105510 2L46127 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,

1PM

22000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202t,
5PM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

30.L2,?.O2L,

5PM

26 14393 35 FT 22.50 Delta-ll General t7,too 237623 105510 2375225 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.ot.2022,
1PM

24000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.2027,

5PM

27.12.202L,

5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

27 14395 46 FF L6.52 Delta-ll General 17,tOO 174458 105610 L744677 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
06,o1.2022,
1PM

18000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

27.72.2021,

5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

28 14395 52 FF 11.85 Delta-ll General L7,100 108830 91840 1088304 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.ot.2022,
1PM

11000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202L,

5PM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

30.t2.202L,
5PM

29 !4397 54 FF s1.55 Delta-ll General 17,100 558133 110210 5681326 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.01.2022,

1PM

57000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.72.202L,

5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

30.!2.202L,
5PM

30 14398 s-4 GF 27.25 Bus Depot
Kasna

General t7,too 265633 9744O 2656330 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

1PM

27000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

21.12.2021,

5PM

30.t2.2021,
5PM

31 14399 s-8 GF 27.25 Bus Depot
Kasna

General 17,100 265533 97480 2655330 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
05.o1.2022,

1PM

27000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.2027,
5PM

27.12.2021,

5PM

30.t2.2021,
5PM

32 L44oL cs-04 FF 7L3.67 Alpha- ll General L7,700 9263437 129800 92614366 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.ot.2022,
1PM

10000
00

06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

30.L2.202t,
5PM

33 L4402 B-3 GF 19.18 Beta- ll General L7,tOO 584453 304720 5844530 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.ot.2022,
1pM

58445 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

27.L2.202t,

5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

34 t4404 Office-4 FF 50.20 Beta- ll
Shopping

Centre

General 17,100 873380 173980 8733796 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.o1.2022,

1PM

88000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202L,

5PM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

35 L4405 Office-5 FF 50.20 Beta- ll
Shopping

Centre

General 17,100 873380 173980 4733796 06.o1.2022,

lOAM

06.ot.2022,

1PM

88000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

10.t2.202t,
5pM

2-

3.

Note-
acepbi@of8ld{l%abosErcsi@hclnr.rtlvdu.tsifu5160,/ (6 rdr{ 1qi + {itE dct t a,D w cqq lla qG d qr}.tr

n{E.hdoflk.l.ctuat d{t'ln I (nol 6110 Codrhr, th.n tC6 oxt"e premlum.n I b. prH by the Approd.

3[*a6,/fifffi Er{I qrll r{ra-fi rd rhR q fuR_d rr6c {* 3r+dr + {qq { airawo qrdt - r[lsR 6rd, qr 6rq +a{ 6t€ 3lle qFd din q'i{r{'d nqt {+d Fdrft 6r
ft_sr"r q{6{ qrffi sld a rsM fi_acs d Fc t qM 6c t qlr& 6tnr EtIr, A

'i-



1. VACANT KIOSK LIST

Sr.

No.
Event
lD No.

Kiosk

Number
Area
(sqm)

Sector Permissible
Use

Processing
Fee

including
GST (in
Rupees)

EMD
(Rupees)

Total
Reserve

Price (Rs.)

E-Auction
Start Date

E-Auction
End Date

lncreme
ntal

Value
(Rupees)

Document
download
start date

Document
download
end date

Last date of
Registretion,

EMD,

Processing

Fee Deposit

Last datc of
final

submission of
documents

1 L4332 KK-4 7.22 Ecotech-2 (village

Kuleshra)
General 17,tOO 61031 610310 06.ot.2022,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

lPM
7000 06.o9.202L,

10 AM
27.12.2021,

5PM

21.L2.2021,

5PM

30.L2.202L,

5PM

2 14333 KK-5 9.38 Ecotech-2 (village
Kuleshra)

General 17,100 79249 792890 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.ot.2022,
1PM

8000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

27.72,202L,

5PM

30.t2.202L,
5PM

3 L5228 TCK-3 7.O2 Ecotech-3 (Near
loading/

unloading
platform)

General 17,100 53308 633080 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
06.or.2022,
1PM

7000 04.12.2021
10 AM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

21.t2.202t,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

4 14340 PICRK.4 7.O2 Pi-l&ll (Chorosia

Estate)
General 17,tOO 60581 605810 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.4L2022,
1PM

7000 06.o9.202L,
10 AM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

27.12.202I,
5PM

30.t2.202L,
5PM

5 L4342 PICRK-5 7.O2 Pi-l&ll (Chorosia
Estate)

General t7,100 50581 605810 o5.o1.2022,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

1PM

7000 06.09.2021.
10 AM

27.72.202L,

5PM

21.I2.202L,
5PM

30.12.202L,

5PM

6 14350 CHIALK.4 7.O2 Phi-Chi (Alistonia
Estate)

General 17,100 59708 597080 06.01.2022,

lOAM
06.o1.2022,

1PM

6000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.I2.202,.,
5PM

27.12.202t,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

7 14351 cHrcFK-1 7.O2 Phi-Chi (Cassia

Fitsula Estate)
General 17,100 59708 597080 06.oL,2022,

lOAM
05.01.2022,

1PM

5000 06.o9.202r,
10 AM

27.L2.202r,
5PM

27.L2.2021,

5PM

30.L2.2021,

5PM

8 L5229 cHtcFK-2 9.38 Phi-Chi (Cassia

Fitsula Estate)
General 77,LOO 7974t 797AtO 06.ot.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,

1PM

8000 04,L2.2021
10 AM

27.12.2021,

5PM

27,L2.202t,

5PM

30.12.202L,

5PM

9 15230 cHtcFK-3 7.O2 Phi-Chi (Cassia

Fitsula Estate)
General 17,100 59708 597080 06.ot.2022,

lOAM
06.ot.2022,
1PM

6000 04.12.202L
10 AM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

30.t2.2021,
5PM

10 L4357 cHtcrK-4 7.O2 Phi-Chi (Cassia

Fitsula Estate)
General 17,100 59708 597080 06,oL.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,

1PM

5000 05.09.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.2027,
5PM

27.L2.202t,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

11 14359 cHtcFK-5 9.38 Phi-Chi (Cassia

Fitsula Estate)
General 17,100 7974L 797AtO 06.oL2422,

lOAM
06.01.2022,

1PM

8000 06.o9.202L,
10 AM

27.12.2021,

5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

t2 14361 cHtcFK-6 7.O2 Phi-Chi (Cassia

Fitsula Estate)
General 17,100 59708 597080 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,

1PM

5000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

I

27.t2,2021,
5PM



13 L4370 c(-1 7.O2 Sigma- ll, C-Block General 17,100 60581 505810 06.or.2022,
lOAM

06.o1.2022,

1PM

7000 06.o9.202r,
10 AM

27.L2.2021,

5PM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

t4 t5231 cK-2 9.38 Sigma- ll, C-Block General 17,100 80948 809480 06.o1.2022,

lOAM
06.oL.2022,

1PM

9000 04.L2.2021
10 AM

27.12.202L,

5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

15 t4373 cK-3 7.O2 Sigma- ll, C-Block General t7,LOO 50581 505810 06.oL.2022,

lOAM

05.01.2022,

1PM

7000 06.o9.2021,
10 AM

27.L2.2021,

5PM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

t6 L4376 DK-1 7.O2 Sigma- ll, D-Block General L7,tOO 60s81 505810 06.ot.2022,
lOAM

06.o1.2022,

1PM

7000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202t,
5PM

27.L2.2021,

5PM

30.12.202L,

5PM

77 15232 DK.2 9.38 Sigma- ll, D-Block General 17,100 80948 809480 06.oL.2022,

lOAM
06.or.2022,
1PM

9000 04.12.202L
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

27.t2.202L,
5PM

30.t2.202t,
5PM

18 14380 DK.3 7.O2 Sigma- ll, D-Block General \7,LOO 50581 605810 05.o1.2022,

lOAM
05.01.2022,

1PM

7000 06.o9.202L,
10 AM

27.t2.202t,
5PM

27.12.2021,

5PM

30.12.202L,

5pM

19 t4382 K-5 9.38 Sector 37, Block A General 17,100 82648 826480 06.01.2022,

lOAM
06.o7.2022,

1PM

9000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.12.202t,
5PM

27.12.202t,
5PM

30.12.2021,

5PM

20 14386 OM3AKI-A 7.O2 Omicron-3, Block
A

General 17,100 67727 677270 06.o\.2022,
lOAM

06.o7.2022,

1PM

7000 06.09.2021,
10 AM

27.t2.2021,
5PM

27.L2.202L,

5PM

70.L2.202r,

5PM

Note:

t- A.cQlanc. ol Bld d l% above r*ewe price incrtmenhlvaluo (dG 6 1mo./- \.6 aqR Ect A {iiE dM i iQ) [{ r.rq i'iift.F d inrt'frr
2- lf th. Kio€k is situatcd vithin I ffi ot ilstro co[idot, t'h€n 1096 .rd.. prfiritm sh.ll b. paid by the &plicant.
a 3[ri{6,/B1aqrffit ElrI q{a qrifi q, i{I{ q fufi_d rrsq w 3r+dr t Fqq t qr<{{6 qEq} - qlYIR i5lq qr zE14 +.{ tFd glfq cftd (.II ffid aqd f+d a€tfe oI

ft_fl.r f{6{ rflri{r sC a flq ft6(s d $c t qFr{r{ sc t qqd}s 6q+ lrn I

While all the other terms and conditions of the above stated scheme documents remain the same.
(

O.S.D. (Commercia I Department)

Address: Plot No: 01, Knowledge Park lV, Greater Noida,

Gautam Budh Nagar, Uttar Pradesh 201308


